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LTE band 43 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 43 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 43 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

3552.5 5.065 4.990 5.050 5.035

3625 5.080 5.005 5.035 5.080

3697.5 5.080 5.005 5.035 4.960

LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

3555 9.710 9.680 9.860 9.830

3625 9.830 9.710 9.800 9.860

3695 9.770 9.770 9.680 9.740

LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

3557.5 14.476 14.655 14.610 14.476

3625 14.565 14.520 14.565 14.745

3692.5 14.655 14.431 14.520 14.835

LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

3560 19.241 19.301 19.361 19.301

3625 19.241 19.301 19.061 19.121

3690 19.181 19.241 19.241 19.421

LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 48 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

1710.7 1.284 1.347 1.322 1.326

1745 1.343 1.347 1.347 1.322

1779.3 1.343 1.296 1.351 1.364

LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

1711.5 3.030 2.985 3.012 3.003

1745 3.003 3.003 3.012 3.012

1778.5 3.021 2.985 2.985 3.021

LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

1712.5 5.020 5.035 5.020 5.035

1745 5.050 5.050 5.035 5.110

1777.5 5.020 5.065 5.005 5.035

LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)


